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25 Bella Black 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 16,0 72,05 27,7 172,271

Ida Maria STRATHUSEN 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 16,0 72,50 1

356 Ucella 6 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 70,91 29,1 270,912

Anna VON BEAUVAIS 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,5 15,0 70,91 3

320 Rieemaars Finnegan 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 67,73 30,1 369,897

Anna Theresa BÖRKE 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 72,05 2

190 Flip de Wip 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,50 31,0 468,989

Jana MIEBACH 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 15,0 70,45 4

232 Ilara W 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,95 31,6 568,415

Greta REINSTORF 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 68,86 6

442 Wicklo's Imp 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,18 31,7 668,304

Renske KROEZE 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,41 9

263 Lacalotta 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,50 31,9 768,079

Josefa SOMMER 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,64 8

13 Ashanti's Rose 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 15,0 70,23 31,9 768,073

Caroline KALTHOFF 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,91 27

161 Duke's Diamond Eye 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,82 32,1 967,9512

Louis BRINKMANN 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 69,09 5

280 Lord Levistano 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,95 32,3 1067,735

Carina KOCH 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,50 11

170 Elegance 50 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,36 32,5 1167,5014

Clara Gretha KONOPKA 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 68,64 7

183 Femme Fatale 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,73 33,0 1267,057

Mina Deirdre MC SHERRY 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,36 20
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217 Halma 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,05 33,1 1366,9311

Isabelle GROM 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,82 14

479 Nonetta vd Watermoelen 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,45 33,1 1466,9319

Luisa Sophie WELSCH 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,41 9

4 Abisko 11 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,14 33,2 1566,8215

Josefa SOMMER 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,50 11

29 Bentley 132 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,82 33,5 1666,4812

Dorothea FELD 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,14 22

255 Kissing Queen 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,91 33,6 1766,3617

Clara Gretha KONOPKA 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 66,82 14

151 Dodo 64 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 65,68 33,8 1866,2518

Hanna JENSEN 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,82 14

102 Coco Diki 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,77 34,2 1965,8022

Bernadette KÖGEL 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,82 14

1 A Beauty Girl 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,77 34,4 2165,5722

Carl Constantin VON ZIEGNER 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,36 20

288 Lynnlane 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,23 34,4 2165,5720

Neil HOFFMANN 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 65,91 24

304 Mon Ami Brillante 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,09 34,4 2065,5726

Lukas GOERTZ 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 67,05 13

177 Fame 227 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,09 34,7 2365,3426

Clara Gretha KONOPKA 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 7,5 6,5 14,0 66,59 18

276 Lilo 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 65,91 34,9 2465,1116

Wiebke SCHINDEWOLF 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 64,32 33
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365 van Lou 2 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 13,0 64,32 34,9 2565,1124

Amelie Charlotte BORCHERT 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 14,0 65,91 24

271 LEB Empress 7,0 4,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 64,77 35,2 2664,7721

Gustav VON SCHOEN 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 64,77 29

82 Chavarie 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,18 35,3 2764,6631

Katharina DANNEGGER 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 66,14 22

81 Charly Brown K 3 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 64,32 35,7 2864,3224

Dr. Maximilian SPONAGEL 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 64,32 33

182 Fay Evd 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,05 35,7 2864,3235

Jeanette VON SCHILLER 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 14,0 66,59 18

261 La Diva 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 6,5 13,0 63,64 35,8 3064,2028

Liv Noe HARTMANN 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 64,77 29

486 Pur la Rubin 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,64 36,0 3163,9828

Luisa Sophie WELSCH 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 64,32 33

156 Dorotheental's Cincinnati 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 13,0 62,73 36,3 3263,7533

Lukas GOERTZ 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 14,0 64,77 29

246 Kalama 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,64 36,4 3363,6428

Lotta KOCH 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 63,64 37

104 Cody 111 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,36 36,6 3463,4139

Yosefin BUSCHMANN 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 65,45 28

179 Famous Selection 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 13,0 62,05 36,7 3563,3035

Mina Deirdre MC SHERRY 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 14,0 64,55 32

480 Kan-Do 2 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,50 36,7 3663,3034

Dr. Moritz SPONAGEL 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,09 36
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12 Aquastory'an 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,00 37,1 3762,9542

Clara HARBRINK 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 65,91 24

316 Que K 6,5 7,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 61,82 37,5 3862,5038

Finn STRÖBEL 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,18 38

122 Crossfire 23 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,05 37,7 3962,2735

Amelie FULST 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 62,50 41

19 Avercrombie T 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,18 38,0 4062,0531

Hans BÜLOW 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 13,0 60,91 45

216 Haley la Verdi 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,91 38,5 4161,4840

Antoinette COLSMAN 7,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,05 42

256 Kiwi 58 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 60,91 38,8 4261,2540

Mailin MARX 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,59 43

124 Cybercowboy 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 12,0 59,32 38,9 4361,1443

Phelina LAGE 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 62,95 39

181 Fast Freddy 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 58,86 39,2 4460,8045

Philip VON ROEDER 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,73 40

363 Valerian Bs 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 59,32 39,6 4560,4543

Madison Joelle KIRSTEIN 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 61,59 44

71 Cassandra ter  Meer 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 12,0 58,41 42,1 4657,9546

Annika MEER 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 57,50 46

140 Descarado 34 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 1,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 3,0 12,0 54,09 44,4 4755,5747

Hella JENSEN 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 12,0 57,05 47

128 Daniel 129 withdrawn before dressage test

Emma WITTL
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461 Newell withdrawn before dressage test

Tabea KNÜPPEL

Technical Delegate: Alexander SCHADE (GER)49 Competitors
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